

Organic Farmer Twinroll (Item no. 2038)

Organic Farmer Twinroll

Ingredients

organic WHEAT FLOUR (39%), organic RYE FLOUR, water, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic yeast, sea salt, organic sunflower oil, organic RYE WHOLEMEAL SOUR DOUGH, organic MALTED BARLEY extract, ORGANIC ROASTED BARLEY MALT FLOUR, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic full of cane sugar, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic honey, organic coconut oil

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME
DE-ECO-006

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024